Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Ball - (1296845) - Prescot Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.04
1:02.61
1:03.07
1:03.71
1:04.73
1:04.89
1:04.97
1:05.67
1:07.61
1:11.39
1:11.44
1:13.15
1:14.53
1:15.51
1:19.55
1:19.73
1:21.54
1:21.62
1:22.07
1:25.57

1:46.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.04

1:04.97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

557
516
505
490
467
464
462
448
410
348
348
324
306
294
252
250
234
233
229
202
104

WA Pts

557

462

Round

H
H
H
H

I

r r r r mM I I T I I IT I T

Round

H
F

Date

17/12/23
23/09/23
17/09/22
12/06/22
15/10/22
15/10/22
23/09/23
02/07/23
18/09/21
14/06/21
17/11/19
21/09/19
07/07/19
23/11119
02/12/18
06/05/18
22/09/18
17/03/18
08/07/18
03/12/17
19/06/16

Date

17/12/23
23/09/23

Meet

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Prescot Club Championships 2023

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
Prescot

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

A and B grade Short Course Meet

Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale

Prescot and Everton County Qualifier

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Blackpool Rocks 2018

Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Prescot Club Championships 2018

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Prescot Club Championships

Meet

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs

Venue

Manchester
Knowsley
Sheffield

Darwen
Knowsley
Knowsley
Knowsley
Knowsley
Sheffield
Knowsley

Wigan Life Centre
Sheffield
Knowsley
Knowsley Leisure
Warrington
Blackpool
Sheffield
Knowsley
Knowsley
Warrington

Knowsley

Venue

Manchester

Knowsley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 4
Prescot 3
Prescot 0
Prescot 2
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 3
Prescot 4
Prescot 3
Prescot 4

Club Swam Under Level

Prescot 3

Prescot 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.61
1:05.67
1:04.73
1:04.89
1:03.07
1:038.71
1:07.61
1:11.39
1:15.51
1:11.44
1:13.15
1:14.53
1:19.55
1:21.54
1:22.07
1:19.78
1:21.62
1:25.57

1:46.80

Copyright 2024

448
467
464
505
490
410
348
294
348
324
306
252

229
250
233
202
104

r r r r M I I TIT I I T I I I

23/09/23
02/07/23
15/10/22
15/10/22
17/09/22
12/06/22
18/09/21
14/06/21
23/11/19
17/11/19
21/09/19
07/07/19
02/12/18
22/09/18
08/07/18
06/05/18
17/03/18
03/12/17
19/06/16

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Prescot Club Championships 2023

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
Prescot

Prescot and Everton County Qualifier

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

A and B grade Short Course Meet

Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet
Prescot Club Championships 2018

Blackpool Rocks 2018

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Prescot Club Championships

Knowsley
Knowsley
Knowsley
Knowsley
Sheffield

Darwen

Sheffield
Knowsley
Knowsley Leisure
Wigan Life Centre
Sheffield
Knowsley
Warrington
Sheffield
Knowsley
Blackpool
Knowsley
Warrington

Knowsley

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

Prescot

Page 2/2
3
4
3

AW W W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



