## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jessica Ball - (1296845) - Prescot Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.04	557	Н	17/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Prescot	3
1:02.61	516	Н	23/09/23	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:03.07	505	Н	17/09/22	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:03.71	490	Н	12/06/22	Preston SC Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Prescot	3
1:04.73	467	F	15/10/22	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:04.89	464	Н	15/10/22	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:04.97	462	F	23/09/23	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:05.67	448	Н	02/07/23	Prescot Club Championships 2023	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:07.61	410	Н	18/09/21	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:11.39	348	Н	14/06/21	Prescot	Knowsley	Prescot	0
1:11.44	348	Н	17/11/19	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan Life Centre	Prescot	2
1:13.15	324	Н	21/09/19	A and B grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:14.53	306	Н	07/07/19	Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:15.51	294	Н	23/11/19	Prescot and Everton County Qualifier	Knowsley Leisure	Prescot	3
1:19.55	252	F	02/12/18	Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Prescot	3
1:19.73	250	Н	06/05/18	Blackpool Rocks 2018	Blackpool	Prescot	3
1:21.54	234	Н	22/09/18	Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:21.62	233	Н	17/03/18	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:22.07	229	Н	08/07/18	Prescot Club Championships 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:25.57	202	F	03/12/17	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Prescot	3
1:46.80	104	Н	19/06/16	Prescot Club Championships	Knowsley	Prescot	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:01.04	557	Н	17/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Prescot	3
Co	1:04.97 pyright 202	462 4	F	23/09/23	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.61	516	Н	23/09/23	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:05.67	448	Н	02/07/23	Prescot Club Championships 2023	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:04.73	467	F	15/10/22	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:04.89	464	Н	15/10/22	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:03.07	505	Н	17/09/22	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:03.71	490	Н	12/06/22	Preston SC Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Prescot	3
1:07.61	410	Н	18/09/21	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:11.39	348	Н	14/06/21	Prescot	Knowsley	Prescot	0
1:15.51	294	Н	23/11/19	Prescot and Everton County Qualifier	Knowsley Leisure	Prescot	3
1:11.44	348	Н	17/11/19	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan Life Centre	Prescot	2
1:13.15	324	Н	21/09/19	A and B grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:14.53	306	Н	07/07/19	Southport End of Seasson Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:19.55	252	F	02/12/18	Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Prescot	3
1:21.54	234	Н	22/09/18	Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet	Sheffield	Prescot	3
1:22.07	229	Н	08/07/18	Prescot Club Championships 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	4
1:19.73	250	Н	06/05/18	Blackpool Rocks 2018	Blackpool	Prescot	3
1:21.62	233	Н	17/03/18	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018	Knowsley	Prescot	3
1:25.57	202	F	03/12/17	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Prescot	3
1:46.80	104	Н	19/06/16	Prescot Club Championships	Knowsley	Prescot	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS